May 2006 Rev 3 1/13
13
TDE1737
Interface circuit - relay and lamp-driver
Features
■ High output current
■ Adjustable short-circuit protection
■ Thermal protection with hysteresis to avoid the

24 used for industrial electronic systems
.
Order codes
SO14 DIP-8
Part number Temp range, ° C Package Packing
TDE1737DP -25°C to +85°C DIP-8 Tube
TDE1737FP -25°C to +85°C SO14 Tube
TDE1737FPT -25°C to +85°C SO14 Tape and reel
Contents TDE1737
2/13
Contents
1 Maximum ratings . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
1.1 Absolute maximum ratings  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3